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RELACION DE DNI PARA SER ENTREGADOS AL 28-DIC-2020

ACERO CASTILLO JUAN CARLOS

ARRARTE VALDIVIA MARILYN DEL ROSARIO
BARDALES MEDINA DE GARCIA CLAUDIA SUSANA
BRENA REATEGUI CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA
CABRERA PEREZ ALEJANDRA

CACERES PINILLOS JAVIER BERNARDO
CACERES VALLE ERBERT

CARRANZA WALTER CHRISTIAN JHONATAN
CARRASCO AVILES LEONIDAS WILBER
CASTILLO TARAZONA MOISES WALTER
CHALCO ZARATE JENNY

CHAVEZ RIOJA DE DELGADO MARIA DEL PILAR
CHILLCCE DUENAS MICHELLE KIMBERLY

CRUZ PENAFIEL DE DELGADO JAEL

CUADROS CHIRI CESAR ANTONIO

DE MARCO NAVA DANTE ANTONIO

DEL CASTILLO GARCIA ROCIO PATRICIA
DELGADO ARROYO GUILLERMO PABLO DE LA CRUZ
DELGADO ESPINOZA HECTOR ENRIQUE

DIAZ ARIAS JORGE ANTONIO

ELIAS RUIZ ANGEL MARCELO

ESPINOZA DEL REAL ALFONSO GREGORIO
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ ANDRE JAN

GALLO VALDIVIA LILIANA

GARCIA AGUIRRE JORGE ANTONIO

GOMEZ AGUILAR FRANKLIN FRANCISCO
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO RAUL

GUEVARA TARRILLO ERIKA JACQUELINE
GUEVARA TARRILLO JESSICA CECILIA

HAAKER RAMIREZ DE CURRIE MARIE JEANNINE
HUAMAN EYZAGUIRRE MARIA LUZ

MASIAS GAMONAL FRANK CRISTIAN

MORALES BERMUDEZ AROSEMENA DE MULLEN MARITA

MULLEN MORALES BERMUDEZ FRANCESCA LILY
MULLEN MORALES BERMUDEZ ISABELLA MARIA
MULLEN MORALES BERMUDEZ LIAM FRANCIS
MULLEN MORALES BERMUDEZ RYAN DANIEL
MULLEN MORALES BERMUDEZ SOFIA LOLA



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ORTEGA BLAS HAROLD STEVEN
PALOMINO CASTRO DE SEILER ROCIO ISABEL
PAREDES SALAZAR ENRIQUE JAVIER
ROJAS PERALTA GIANFRANCO
RONDAN CCORMANYA EDWIN

SANCHE HURTADO ALEX AURELIO
SCHRADER MINDREAU LUIS ANDRES
SOTOMAYOR REVILLA ANALUCIA
TERRONES HERNANDEZ ANTHONY LUIS
TORRES PRADO BETZABE MARGARITA
TRILLO ALVAREZ LUDWIG

TRUJILLO JAIMES OFELIA JOSEFINA
TUESTA FLORES JOSE ROSENDO
VERGARAY NAVARRO MARITZA ISABEL
WARD ARRIETA ALEXANDER ADRIAN
ZAPATA ARRIAGA IZAEL

ZEGARRA GALLO MARIA FERNANDA



